
Q1 
 

 
CS 0098 Decision Making with Excel 
 
MATH 0031 Algebra 
MATH  0045 Quantitative Reasoning for the Social Sciences 
MATH 0050 Math Operations and Functions 
MATH 0055 Quantitative Reasoning for the Humanities 
MATH 0080 Fundamentals of Modern Math 
MATH 0100 Prep for Business Calculus 
MATH 0200 Prep for Scientific Calculus 
 
PHIL 0500 Introduction to Logic 
 
 
 

Q2 
 
 

COMMRC 1012 Digital Storytelling 1 
COMMRC 1022 Digital Storytelling 2 
 
CS 0134 Web Site Design & Development 
CS 0145 Digital Video Imaging 
CS 0146 Introduction to Digital Video 
CS 0405 Programming Using Python 
CS 0421 Programming Using Java 
CS 0422 Advanced Programming in Java 
 
ENGR 0016 Intro to Engineering Computing 
 
ENGWRT 1012 Digital Storytelling 1 
ENGWRT 1022 Digital Storytelling 2 
ENGWRT 1430 Literary and Online Publishing 
 
HIST  1030 Computational Methods in Humanities 
 
HUMAN 1030 Digital Humanities 
HUMAN 1050 Digital Humanities – Coding & Data Visualization 



 
INFSCI 0010 Intro to Inform, System & Society 
INFSCI 1022 Database Management Systems 
INFSCI  1053 Digital Forensics 
INFSCI 1058 Web Programming 
INFSCI 1070 Intro to Telecom & Networks 
 
MATH 0052 Math Graph Data Analysis & Measurement 
MATH 0080 Fundamentals of Modern Math 
MATH 0120 Business Calculus 
MATH 0220 Analytical Geometry & Calculus 1 
MATH 0230 Analytical Geometry & Calculus 2 
MATH 0240 Analytical Geometry & Calculus 3 
 
SOCSCI 1031 Digital Studies 
SOCSCI 1051 Digital Humanities – Coding & Data Visualization 
 
STAT 0200 Basic Applied Statistics 
STAT 1000 Applied Statistical Methods 
STAT 1100 Stat & Probability for Bus Management 
STAT 1151 Introduction to Probability 
STAT 1221 Applied Regression 
STAT 1251 Statistical Quality Control 
STAT 1261 Principles of Data Science 
 
THEA  0280 Theatre Technology 
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